
LI Concert Notes 9/11/2019

Day Date Time Performer Venue

Thu 9/12/19 8:00 Stuart Markus Left Coast Kitchen, 1810 Merrick Rd., Merrick

Fri 9/13/19 8:00 Robert Bruey w/ Tom "Shecky" Davis

Grounds & Sounds, UU Stony Brook, 380 

Nicholls Rd, East Setauket

Sat 9/14/19 10:30 AM Linda Sussman

Northport Farmers Market at Northport 

Harbor

Sat 9/14/19 8:30 Scott Cook

Eclectic Cafe, UUSSS, 28 Brentwood Rd, Bay 

Shore

Sun 9/15/19 1:00 Linda Sussman Sip This, 64 Rockaway Av, Valley Stream

Sun 9/15/19 11:00 AM

Fiddle & Folk Festival: Slambovian 

Circus of Dreams, Quarter Horse, 

Eastbound Freight Bluegrass Band, 

Taylor Ackley and the Deep Roots 

Ensemble

Benner's Farm, 56 Gnarled Hollow Rd, East 

Setauket

Wed 9/18/19 8:00 He-Bird, She-Bird

Northshore Original Open Mic (NOOM) at 

Finley’s, 43 Green St, Huntington

Thu 9/19/19 7:30 Louise Mosrie + Pete Mancini

FMSH Hard Luck Café, Cinema Arts Centre, 

423 Park Av, Huntington

Fri 9/20/19 8:00 Tom Chapin

Our Times Coffeehouse, Ethical Humanist 

Society, 38 Old Country Rd, Garden City

Sat 9/21/19 Noon He-Bird, She-Bird

Audubon Society Fall Festival, Brookside 

County Park Preserve, 59 Brook St, West 

Sayville

Sat 9/21/19 Gathering Time + other performers

Long Island Fair, Old Bethpage Restoration 

Village

Sat 9/21/19 7:30 Acoustic Apple

Babylon Bean, 17 Fire Island Av, Babylon 

Village

Sat 9/21/19 7:30

The Return of Duke the Drifter - 

Angels in Overdrive Reunion Concert

First United Methodist Church, 603 Main 

Street, Port Jefferson

Sat 9/21/19 8:30

Linda Sussman Collective (CD Release 

Concert) Finley's, 43 Green St, Huntington

Sat 9/21/19 9:00 Back On Bourbon Street Skippers Pub, 34 Main St, Northport

Sun 9/22/19 Gathering Time + other performers

Long Island Fair, Old Bethpage Restoration 

Village

Sun 9/22/19 2:00 He-Bird, She-Bird

Garden City Public Library, 60 Seventh St, 

Garden City

Sun 9/22/19 2:00

Lois Morton & Dave Anthony 

"Around The World In Song"

Peninsula Public Library, 280 Central Av, 

Lawrence

Sun 9/22/19 5:00

Jon Shain & F J Ventre (Bob Westcott 

opens)

Sunday Street Series, The Gillispie Room, LI 

Museum, 1200 Rt 25A, Stony Brook, 

www.sundaystreet.org

Fri 9/27/19 8:00 Acoustic Apple Bellmore Bean, 2718 Grand Av, Bellmore
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Sat 9/28/19 10:30 AM Hank Stone  

Northport Farmers Market at Northport 

Harbor

Sat 9/28/19 2:00 He-Bird, She-Bird

Mineola Memorial Library, 195 Marcellus Rd, 

Mineola

Sat 9/28/19 7:30

Premik Russell Tubbs + Martha 

Trachtenberg + Meadowgrass

Last Licks Cafe at the Unitarian Universalist 

Fellowship, 109 Browns Road, Huntington

Sat 9/28/19 7:30 Acoustic Apple Bay Shore Bean, 47 E Main St, Bay Shore

Sat 9/28/19 8:00 Steve Robinson & Hank Stone

Song Box, Seaford (reservations: 

songbox@optonline.net or 

gtrapani@optonline.net or 516-579-5365)

Sun 9/29/19 Gathering Time + other performers

Long Island Fair, Old Bethpage Restoration 

Village

Fri 10/4/19 7:30 Carolann Solebello & Karyn Oliver

Garden Stage, UUCCN, 223 Stewart Av, 

Garden City

Sat 10/5/19 11 AM Acoustic Apple

East Meadow Farm, 832 Merrick Av, East 

Meadow

Sat 10/5/19 7:30 John Gorka

FMSH First Saturday Concert - 

Congregational Church, 30 Washington Dr, 

Centerport

Sun 10/6/19 1:00

Multiple local performers at various 

locations

Northport Art Walk, get maps at  Copenhagen 

Bakery, 75 Woodbine Av, Northport

Sun 10/6/19 5:00 Ryanhood

Sunday Street Series, The Gillispie Room, LI 

Museum, 1200 Rt 25A, Stony Brook, 

www.sundaystreet.org

Sun 10/6/19 6:30 Jessie Brock and Streamline

Frank Brush Barn, 211 East Main Street, 

Smithtown

Fri 10/11/19 7:30 Acoustic Apple

Babylon Bean, 17 Fire Island Av, Babylon 

Village

Fri 10/11/19 8:00 Kerry Kearney  

Grounds & Sounds, UU Stony Brook, 380 

Nicholls Rd, East Setauket

Sat 10/12/19 8:30 Sally Rogers and Claudia Schmidt  

Eclectic Cafe, UUSSS, 28 Brentwood Rd, Bay 

Shore

Thu 10/17/19 7:30

The Everly Set (Sean Altman &Jack 

Skuller tribute to the Everly 

Brothers)

FMSH Hard Luck Café, Cinema Arts Centre, 

423 Park Av, Huntington

Fri 10/18/19 8:00 Heather Pierson Band

Our Times Coffeehouse, Ethical Humanist 

Society, 38 Old Country Rd, Garden City

Sun 10/20/19 5:00 Toby Walker (Mike Agranoff opens)

Sunday Street Series, The Gillispie Room, LI 

Museum, 1200 Rt 25A, Stony Brook, 

www.sundaystreet.org

Tue 10/22/19 7:30 Linda Sussman & Mike Nugent KJ Farrells, 242 Pettit Av, Bellmore

Fri 10/25/19 7:00 Acoustic Apple

Starving Artist Café, 1045 Tulip Av, Franklin 

Square
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Sat 10/26/19 7:30 Acoustic Apple

Babylon Bean, 17 Fire Island Av, Babylon 

Village

Sat 10/26/19 8:00 He-Bird, She-Bird

Last Licks Cafe at the Unitarian Universalist 

Fellowship, 109 Browns Road, Huntington

Sun 10/27/19 2:30

Lois Morton & Annie Mark "We Two 

Concert - Women's Empowerment 

Across Two Generations" Cold Spring Harbor Library

Fri 11/1/19 7:30 Brad Cole

Garden Stage, UUCCN, 223 Stewart Av, 

Garden City

Fri 11/1/19 8:00 Acoustic Apple

Corner Galley Restaurant, 5411 Merrick Rd, 

Massapequa

Fri 11/1/19 8:00 Ben Diamond, Jeff Brody, & Dan Doll Bellmore Bean, 2718 Grand Av, Bellmore

Sat 11/2/19 7:30

Reverend Robert Jones & Matt 

Watroba

FMSH First Saturday Concert - 

Congregational Church, 30 Washington Dr, 

Centerport

Fri 11/15/19 8:00 TBA

Our Times Coffeehouse, Ethical Humanist 

Society, 38 Old Country Rd, Garden City

Sat 11/16/19 2:00 He-Bird, She-Bird Amityville Library, Amityville

Sun 11/17/19 1:00

Lois Morton "Raisins & Almonds: 

Jewish Songs From The Heart"

Massapequa Public Library, 40 Harbor Ln, 

Massapequa Park

Thu 11/21/19 7:30

2019 Kerrville New Folk Winners: 

Lisa Bastoni and D. B. Rielly

FMSH Hard Luck Café, Cinema Arts Centre, 

423 Park Av, Huntington

Fri 11/22/19 7:00 He-Bird, She-Bird

South Country Library, 22 Station Road, 

Bellport

Fri 11/22/19 7:30 Acoustic Apple Bay Shore Bean, 47 E Main St, Bay Shore

Sat 11/23/19 7:30 Acoustic Apple

Babylon Bean, 17 Fire Island Av, Babylon 

Village

Fri 12/6/19 7:30 Pesky J Nixon & Friends

Garden Stage, UUCCN, 223 Stewart Av, 

Garden City

Sat 12/7/19 3:00 Back On Bourbon Street

Martha Clara Vineyards, 6025 Sound Av, 

Riverhead

Sat 12/7/19 7:30 Phil Ochs Song Night

FMSH First Saturday Concert - 

Congregational Church, 30 Washington Dr, 

Centerport

Fri 12/13/19 7:30 Acoustic Apple

Babylon Bean, 17 Fire Island Av, Babylon 

Village

Fri 12/27/19 7:30 Acoustic Apple

Babylon Bean, 17 Fire Island Av, Babylon 

Village

Sat 1/4/20 7:30 Christine Lavin

FMSH First Saturday Concert - 

Congregational Church, 30 Washington Dr, 

Centerport
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Fri 1/24/20 7:00 Acoustic Apple

Starving Artist Café, 1045 Tulip Av, Franklin 

Square

Sat 2/1/20 7:30 Buskin & Batteau

FMSH First Saturday Concert - 

Congregational Church, 30 Washington Dr, 

Centerport

Sat 3/7/20 7:30 Tracy Grammer & Jim Henry

FMSH First Saturday Concert - 

Congregational Church, 30 Washington Dr, 

Centerport

Sat 4/4/20 7:30 TBA

FMSH First Saturday Concert - 

Congregational Church, 30 Washington Dr, 

Centerport

Sat 5/2/20 7:30

Ronny Cox with Radoslav Lorkovic & 

Ansel Barnum

FMSH First Saturday Concert - 

Congregational Church, 30 Washington Dr, 

Centerport

Sat 6/6/20 7:30 TBA

FMSH First Saturday Concert - 

Congregational Church, 30 Washington Dr, 

Centerport
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